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Predaj: MostnS 27,949 01 Nitra

Tel: 037 17414030, 7414031

E-mail : hs-comp@nr"psg.sk

lng. Milan Sediqi HS-COMP, Pieskove 28,949 0l Nitra
16o: 33 sgg 8G1

IC DPH: sKl020389854

Bankov6 spojenie: VUB Nitra 310094216210200

OU ZO Nitra: 2347t1993

D6tum dodania:

D5tum vystavenia:

D6tum splatnosti:

Sp6sob Ihrady:

Objedn6vka:

KonStantnf symbol

Eaktri
Dafiov

14.12.2012

14.12.2012

24.12.2012

Prevodom

c.111

0008
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y dok

Odberatel'

Gymnazium

Parovska ul.

949 01 Nitra

reo:

DRE/IE DPH

420 t2

00160253

slo
1ad

N6zov Jedn.cena Mnoz. DPH Bez DPH Dai z PH

HP 2612A-REN S

HP CE285A-REN

CANON E3O-REN B

EPSON C13T61630 MA

Spolu pre 20% sadzbu DPH

CELKOM S DPH EUR
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8,00

4,80

8,40

33,20

199,20

166,00
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